Partdrawing for VC3011L - Pagina 1 m

A7

<D
m%(?%

)’

}\\\\\

A2

Q

))

2

=)
)

MDA
(@ e
il \\\\\\\\\\‘I S

(g
(i mmmm

@

A0 —

A1) —




Partdrawing for VC3011L - Pagina 1

Nr.

002
003
004
005
006
008
009
010
011
012
013
019
020
021
022
023
024
025
026
027
028
029
030
031
032
033
034
036
037
038
039
040
041
042

Part nr.

W302003704
W107409153
W107411345
W107411996
W107404542
W107409135
W107411997
W302004036
W302004032
W107409125
W107402641
W302002052
W107409188
W107409130
W107402799
W107409131
W107409132
W107409160
W107409163
W107409164
W909100083
W107409129
W107409166
W107409167
W107409165
W107409159
P-70219

W107412002
W107409170
W302004200
W107410817
W140642250
W302003704
W302003704

001-1 W107411598

007-1 W107411600

035-1 W107402646

Name

SCREW 5X18 TX20
DEDUSTING KNOB BLACK
SPRING FOR DEDUSTING KNOB
COVER >MAKITA<
CAPACITOR 0,1

SWITCH I-0-TOOL
INTERFACE >MAKITA<
SOCKET *FR/BE* - NBN C61
SCREW 3,5X18 TX10

CABLE OUTLET

POWER CORD *EU* - CEE7/7
PLUG SOCKET FIXING PLATE
ELEKTRONIC 220-240V

KIT LOCKING CLAMP

HOSE CLAMP

RUBBER STRAP

CLAMPING PLATE

MOTOR 220-240V 1000 W
UPPER MOTOR SEALING
LOWER MOTOR SEALING
SPRING 446L

DEDUSTING FLAP

BASE PLATE WITH AIR OUTLET
AIR OUTLET

SEALING FILTER
DEFLECTOR SHIELD

CONTAINER 30L INOX >MAKITA<
WHEEL D130

LABEL >DUST CLASS L<

INLET FITTING KIT

KIT CASTOR WHEELS 50MM
SCREW 5X18 TX20

SCREW 5X18 TX20

HANDLE BLACK

KIT DEDUSTING ROD

KIT FILTER SUPPORT CAGE +FLOAT
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